

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1120/2004

(From the final judgement and order dated 01/04/2003 in CRLMC No. 2/1995  
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHEY LAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))

Date: 06/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N.Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let a reminder be sent to the Superintendent of Police, Lucknow  
for submission of compliance report.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

