

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1120/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2003 in CRLMC No. 2/1995 of The
HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHEY LAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

However, before that Office should issue one reminder seeking compliance of Court's Order dated 6th February, 2006 from concerned authority.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG