

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 1 2 0 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 0 1/ 0 4 / 2 0 0 3 in Crl.Misc.Case No.2/ 1 9 9 5 of
The
HIGH COUR T OF JUD ICA TU R E AT AL L A H A B A D , B E N C H AT LUCK NO W)

State of U.P.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

Radhey Lal

Respondent(s)

(With appl(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 23 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. for
Mr. Jatinder Kuma r Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

By way of last opportunity, adjourned by another two weeks to ascertain the
period of actual sentence undergone by the respondent.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master